CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Tacos A Go Go

SERVICE LEVELS

Individual Box Charge
Required for buffet items to be individually boxed and labeled.

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

JUST FOR YOU

Ordering $250 Or More? Get A Free Lunch!

Place an order of $250.00 or more (total food cost no including
tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch
(value cannot exceed $15). Your lunch will be packaged
separately, with y

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Cutlery Kit, Custom Taco Tray & Napkin
(each)

**Delivered upon request only** Plate with custom taco tray,
napkins and cutlery kits. Please enter number of cutlery kits
needed.

TACO BUFFETS

Build Your Own Taco

(Per Person) 2 tacos per person, chips and salsa, choice of
beans, rice and a mixed tray of freshly baked Ghirardelli
brownies and house made sopapillas.

$3

$10

$0

$0

$13.99



TACO BOX LUNCHES

Tex Mex Box Lunch

Your choice of two tacos, served with chips, salsa, rice and
your choice of beans.

TACOS

Grilled Chicken Taco

Marinated in chipotle-adobo, then seared and topped with
homemade guacamole, Monterey Jack cheese, shredded
lettuce and chopped tomato. Served on your choice of tortillas.

Pollo Guisado Taco

Shredded chicken simmered in a garlic, tomato, serrano pepper
sauce and topped with cilantro, chopped onions and queso
fresco-stewed meats in spicy sauces. Served on your choice of
tortillas.

Grilled Beef Taco

Tender skirt steak marinated, grilled and served with Go Go
roasted red pepper cream sauce and topped with Monterey
Jack cheese, shredded lettuce, and chopped tomato. Served
on your choice of torti

Picadillo Taco

A classic Hildago recipe with lean ground beef simmered with a
special blend of spices, topped with queso, cilantro, chopped
onions and queso-fresco stewed meats in spicy sauces. Served
on your cho

Carne Guisada Taco

Tender beef braised in a rich tomato-adobo sauce and topped
with cilantro, chopped onions and queso fresco-stewed meats
in spicy sauces. Served on your choice of tortillas.

Pastor Taco

$14.99

$3.69

$3.49

$4.99

$3.49

$4.89



Sliced pork fajita marinated in our homemade guajillo, morita
and ancho chile sauce, simmered with grilled onions and tangy
pineapple, topped with cilantro, chopped onions and queso-
fresco stewed m

Grilled Fish Taco

Flaky white fish seasoned with house blend spices, served with
Go Go roasted red pepper cream sauce and topped with
Monterey Jack cheese, shredded lettuce and chopped tomato.
Served on your choice

Grilled Shrimp Taco

Seasoned with house blend spices, served with a creamy
avocado sauce and topped with Monterey Jack cheese,
shredded lettuce and chopped tomato. Served on your choice
of tortillas.

Verde Taco

Grilled zucchini, yellow squash, red onion, sauteed mushrooms
and carrots over our homemade vegetarian black beans,

topped with Go Go roasted red pepper cream sauce. Served on

your choice of torti

SIDES

Chips & Salsa Roja
(Serves 20-30)

Queso Blanco (Half Gallon)
Queso Blanco (Gallon)
Queso Blanco (16 0z)

Verde Salsa (16 0z)

$4.29

$4.89

$5.29

$2.99

$29.99

$59.99

$95.99

$13.99

$5.99



Chips & Fresh Guacamole
(Serves 20-30)

Chips & Queso
Serves 20 - 30

Roja Salsa (16 o0z.)
(Serves 8-10)

Roja Salsa (Half Gallon)

(SERVES 15 to 20) Our award winning and crowd pleasing
fresh made salsa! Chips not included.

Roja Salsa (Gallon)

(Serves 35-40) Our award winning and crowd pleasing fresh
made salsa! Chips not included.

Guacamole (Half Gallon)
(Serves 15-20)

Guacamole (Gallon)
Queso (16 02)
Queso (Half Gallon)

Queso (Gallon)
(Serves 20-30)

Sour Cream (Pint)
(Serves 4-6)

Rice (Half Gallon)
(Serves 15-20)

$49.99

$49.99

$5.99

$19.99

$39.99

$59.99

$95.99

$13.99

$59.99

$95.99

$8.99

$19.99



Rice (Gallon)
(Serves 35-40)

Refried Beans (Half Gallon)
(Serves 15-20)

Refried Beans (Gallon)
(Serves 35-40)

Black Beans (Half Gallon)
(Serves 15-20)

Black Beans (Gallon)
(Serves 35-40)

Fresh Fruit Tray (Medium)
(Serves 10-15) Assorted fresh fruit served on a tray.

_______Fresh Fruit Tray (Large)
(Serves 25-30) Assorted fresh fruit served on a tray.

DESSERTS

Homemade Sopapilla Tray
(Serves 25-30)

Ghirardelli Brownies
(Per person)

Brownie Bites and Sopapilla Tray
(Serves 25-30)

BEVERAGES

Iced Tea (Gallon)

$39.99

$19.99

$39.99

$19.99

$39.99

$44.99

$74.99

$29.99

$3.49

$39.99



Served with 10 cups, sweeteners, and lemons. **Ice available
upon request**

Margaritas (Half Gallon)
Palomas (Half Gallon)

Lemonade (Gallon)
Served with 10 cups. **Ice available upon request**

______ Coke (12 oz. can)
_____ Diet Coke (12 0z. can)
______ Sprite (12 oz. can)
_______Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)
________ Bottled Water

Regular Coffee Box
Served with 10 cups, stir sticks, creamers, sweeteners.

$13.99

$25

$30

$12.99

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

$1.99

$28.99



