

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Deliv	ery Address:	:	Floor/ Suite) :	_
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:	Exp. Date:			
CVV	:	Billing Zip Code:			
Com	ments:				

Tacos A Go Go

SERVICE LEVELS

Individual Box Charge	\$3
Required for buffet items to be individually boxed and labeled.	
SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	\$10
JUST FOR YOU	
Ordering \$250 Or More? Get A Free Lunch! Place an order of \$250.00 or more (total food cost no including tax or delivery charges) and receive a complimentary lunch (value cannot exceed \$15). Your lunch will be packaged separately, with y	\$0
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Cutlery Kit, Custom Taco Tray & Napkin (each) **Delivered upon request only** Plate with custom taco tray, napkins and cutlery kits. Please enter number of cutlery kits needed.	
TACO BUFFETS	
Build Your Own Taco (Per Person) 2 tacos per person, chips and salsa, choice of beans, rice and a mixed tray of freshly baked Ghirardelli brownies and house made sopapillas.	\$13.99

TACO BOX LUNCHES

Tex Mex Box Lunch	\$14.99
Your choice of two tacos, served with chips, salsa, rice and your choice of beans.	
TACOS	
Grilled Chicken Taco	\$3.69
Marinated in chipotle-adobo, then seared and topped with homemade guacamole, Monterey Jack cheese, shredded lettuce and chopped tomato. Served on your choice of tortillas.	
Pollo Guisado Taco	\$3.49
Shredded chicken simmered in a garlic, tomato, serrano pepper sauce and topped with cilantro, chopped onions and queso fresco-stewed meats in spicy sauces. Served on your choice of tortillas.	
Grilled Beef Taco	\$4.99
Tender skirt steak marinated, grilled and served with Go Go roasted red pepper cream sauce and topped with Monterey Jack cheese, shredded lettuce, and chopped tomato. Served on your choice of torti	
Picadillo Taco	\$3.49
A classic Hildago recipe with lean ground beef simmered with a special blend of spices, topped with queso, cilantro, chopped onions and queso-fresco stewed meats in spicy sauces. Served on your cho	
Carne Guisada Taco	\$4.89
Tender beef braised in a rich tomato-adobo sauce and topped with cilantro, chopped onions and queso fresco-stewed meats in spicy sauces. Served on your choice of tortillas.	
Pastor Taco	

Sliced pork fajita marinated in our homemade guajillo, morita and ancho chile sauce, simmered with grilled onions and tangy pineapple, topped with cilantro, chopped onions and queso- fresco stewed m	\$4.29
Grilled Fish Taco	\$4.89
Flaky white fish seasoned with house blend spices, served with Go Go roasted red pepper cream sauce and topped with Monterey Jack cheese, shredded lettuce and chopped tomato. Served on your choice	
Grilled Shrimp Taco	\$5.29
Seasoned with house blend spices, served with a creamy avocado sauce and topped with Monterey Jack cheese, shredded lettuce and chopped tomato. Served on your choice of tortillas.	
Verde Taco	\$2.99
Grilled zucchini, yellow squash, red onion, sauteed mushrooms and carrots over our homemade vegetarian black beans, topped with Go Go roasted red pepper cream sauce. Served on your choice of torti	
SIDES	
Chips & Salsa Roja	\$29.99
(Serves 20-30)	
Queso Blanco (Half Gallon)	\$59.99
Queso Blanco (Gallon)	\$95.99
Queso Blanco (16 oz)	\$13.99
Verde Salsa (16 oz)	\$5.99

Chips & Fresh Guacamole (Serves 20-30)	\$49.99
Chips & Queso Serves 20 - 30	\$49.99
Roja Salsa (16 oz.) (Serves 8-10)	\$5.99
Roja Salsa (Half Gallon) (SERVES 15 to 20) Our award winning and crowd pleasing fresh made salsa! Chips not included.	\$19.99
Roja Salsa (Gallon) (Serves 35-40) Our award winning and crowd pleasing fresh made salsa! Chips not included.	\$39.99
Guacamole (Half Gallon) (Serves 15-20)	\$59.99
Guacamole (Gallon)	\$95.99
Queso (16 oz)	\$13.99
Queso (Half Gallon)	\$59.99
Queso (Gallon) (Serves 20-30)	\$95.99
Sour Cream (Pint) (Serves 4-6)	\$8.99
Rice (Half Gallon) (Serves 15-20)	\$19.99

Rice (Gallon)	\$39.99
(Serves 35-40)	
Refried Beans (Half Gallon)	\$19.99
(Serves 15-20)	
Refried Beans (Gallon)	\$39.99
(Serves 35-40)	
Black Beans (Half Gallon)	\$19.99
(Serves 15-20)	
Black Beans (Gallon)	\$39.99
(Serves 35-40)	
Fresh Fruit Tray (Medium)	\$44.99
(Serves 10-15) Assorted fresh fruit served on a tray.	
Fresh Fruit Tray (Large)	\$74.99
(Serves 25-30) Assorted fresh fruit served on a tray.	
DESSERTS	
Homemade Sopapilla Tray	\$29.99
(Serves 25-30)	
Ghirardelli Brownies	\$3.49
(Per person)	
Brownie Bites and Sopapilla Tray	\$39.99
(Serves 25-30)	
BEVERAGES	
lced Tea (Gallon)	

Served with 10 cups, sweeteners, and lemons. **Ice available upon request**	\$13.99
Margaritas (Half Gallon)	\$25
Palomas (Half Gallon)	\$30
Lemonade (Gallon)	\$12.99
Served with 10 cups. **Ice available upon request**	·
Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.99
Diet Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.99
Sprite (12 oz. can)	\$1.99
Dr. Pepper (12 oz. can)	\$1.99
Bottled Water	\$1.99
Regular Coffee Box Served with 10 cups, stir sticks, creamers, sweeteners.	\$28.99